lap siding with stone. 

17.24.050 Signs. 

See Chapter 17.90 Signs 

17.24.060 Lot size. 

In the CD-2 zone, except as provided in Section 17.104.050, minimum lot size shall be 
as follows: 

A. For a single-family dwelling, a lot shall be a minimum of five thousand four hundred 

(5,400) square feet. For a duplex dwelling, a lot shall be a minimum of nine 
thousand (9,000) square feet 

B. Lots shall have a minimum of forty (40) feet of physically accessible street frontage. 

C. Lot depth shall be ninety (90) feet. 

17.24.070 Yards.